
?f?950 70 PA RKER AVENUE, MAP LEWO OD A 

Boord ot Realtors ot the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 



42448 70 PARK8R AVENUE, MAPL~WUUU 

Boerd ,oF Re~itor~ oF the Oranges and Moplewood Photo by George ~- ~iggs, Inc. 



&5 2 22 70 PARKER AVE., & 524 SUMMIT AVE., 
MAPLEWOOD 

Board oF Realtors oF the Oranqes and Maplewood Photo by Georqe B. Biqqs, Inc. 



70 PARKER AVENU~, HAPL~WOOD B 
\ . 

Photo bv Georoe s~ Biaas. Inc. 



26355 70 PARKER AVENUE, MAPLEWOOD 

la.d of Reeltors of the OronQeS end Maplewood Photo bv Georoe B. BiQQs, Inc. 



28950A 70 Parker Ave. ,Hplwd. 

28950A 70 Parker Ave .,Hplwd. 
Corner Surrunit 
Lo t 50xl50 Lot 163,Block 20 

- $~04,900 lF ·+OFF'S 

$104,900 lF +OFF'S 

Col. ,1 fam. & offices,frame,brick,comp.rf. ,part 
s .s.,part s crs.,san.sew. ,220 volts 
lst-7-sh,lr,fp,dr,brk.nk.,kit,lav.,3 brs.,bath, 

attic storage, closed stairs,lrg.fam.rm. 
Grd-7-2 consultation rms. ,1 waiting rm.,4 examining~ 

rms. ,full t.bath,3 outside entr. 
m~:Gas,2 zone,2 units 
2-car garage ,brk. ,heated,blt-in,paved drive 
L-10. 3 B-32.1 '80 Rate $8.52 Tax $3612.48 Po-ss.90 
days.o.a.a.ALL NEGOTIATIONS THRU L.R. Home in move 
in c~nd.Nat.woodwork.Blt.in bookcases in lrg.fam.rm., 
mod.kit. ,brk.nk. ,formal d.r. 1 gar.elec.opener. 
Professional landscaping.Walking distance to all 
schools & houses of worship. Offices currently used 
as medical w/ ground level errtr.Could be shared by 
more than one professional, also ideal for lmvyers, 
accountants, dentists, osteopath, chiropodist, e tc. 
SEE ADDITIONAL I NFORHATION - over 

---- -LR:VJC ---n6-5525 90015000/120015000 (6-5 0-50) 
lrwner:Harie Kaney ,H.D. ,prem. ,762-5489 

l F +OFF'S 70 Parker Av,Hplwd 14-2-2-lav 3 brs$104,900. 



~ 28950A • 70 P~rker Ave. ,Mpl~d. $104,900 lF +OFF'S 
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
Excell ent tax benefits a vai l a bl e to qualifi e d buye r. 

~ Ample on street parking . 3 out side entrances enhance 
the office layout a dd to the versaitlity of us es . 
All partitions can be moved. Must see to appreciate 
Must call for appts. Leave cards when s howing . Docto~ 

' is in practice. Clinton GS,Hplwd Jr.,Columbia HS, OurW 
Lady of Sorrows Para. Bus 31 . Mplwd RR Sta. 

; Subject t o errors & omissions. 
#8066--9/24/80 $500 bonus w/a time limit 12/15/80 

#8087--11/1 2/80 Under contract. 

#8104--1 2/24/80 Sale camp. Selling price $104,900 Conv. 



• 

• 

t e 

•42448 70 Parker Ave., Mplw~ . $240,000 lF+ • 

•42448 70 Parker Ave., Mplwd. $240,000 _ lF+ • ~ 
Bet: Summit Ave. & Richmond Ave. f+I< AS)..~~ 
Lot: 139x76x76xl39 Lot 163 Blk 26-8 
Spl/Off,fr,brk,comp.rf,part wd ss & scrs . 
2nd-8-lr w/fp, dr, kit, brk.nk, lav, 3 brs, 1 bath, 

Fla.Rm., den. 
3rd-attic 
Grd-7-Doctor's Office w/ent. off Parker; waiting rm, 

office (recept.area),4 treatment/exam. rrns; 
bath; consultation rm; laund. & stge. (slab). 

HW:Gas 
2-car att. - garage, paved drive. 
L-37.5 B-62.3 '84 Rate $4.27 Taxes $4261.46 Poss: 
60 days o.a.a. Call owner for appt. to show. Incl: 
Vertical & levalor blinds thru-out, w/w cptg (indus­
trial grade) where instal., track lighting where in­
stal.,2 elec. gar. dr openers,2 BI A/C & 3 other A/C 
units,all waiting rm furn.,all med.furn.in rms B & C. 
Excl: speakers in Fla.Rm.,2 side tables in dr. Neg: 
2nd flr chands, W/D, consultation rm furn. Zoning per­
mits office use by medical doctor,dentist,osteopath, 
chiropractor,podiatrist,optemetrist if practice is 
that of owner-occupant of bldg. Roof new 1983. Ext. 
painted 1982. Clinton GS (K-5), Mplwd. Middle (6-8). 
Columbia HS. Mplwd. RR Sta. Subject to errors & 
omissions. I! /J.() a 
LR:B-F 273-~ 1004005/7004005 (CB 3 - $100) 
Owner: Hubert F. Feehan,M. D. (sole owner), Prem., 

Spl~Bri~JB1Parker Ave.,Mplwd.l5-2-2-lav.3 brs.$240,000~ 
t-- t2_. Y'rLv-4?? ~--- ~1~ - '&- - I 



s/Jj'~s o\.>.:>tVEJu 1'4\o\:.,·v~L~ 
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28950 70 Parker Ave.,Mplwd. 

~ 28950 70 Parker Ave.,Mplwd. 
W Corner Summit 

Lot 50xl50 Lot 163,Block 20 
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